2018-2019 GHSA Soccer

Dates and Deadlines

Monday, January 14, 2019........ccccevvvvvvririeennnnn Date of First Official Day for Soccer Practice

Friday, January 18, 2019.......ccccccovvvieiininneenn, Online Rules Clinic for ALL COACHES Opens

Friday, February 1, 2019.......ccccccovvvviiinirieene Deadline for completion of Online Soccer Rules Clinic

Monday, February 4, 2019.......c.ccccovvviviiiniienenn Earliest Date for Soccer Game

Thursday, April 18, 2019........ccooevviiiieeeee Last Play Date

Thursday, April 18, 2019........ccooevviieieeeee Area/Region Qualifiers Determined

Tuesday, April 23, 2019.........cccovvevveiiieeceeee State Soccer Tournament - First Round Girls - A,
3A,5A, & 7TA

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 .........ccccovevviveveenee, State Soccer Tournament - First Round Boys - A,
3A,5A, & 7TA

Thursday, April 25, 2019.......cccccovevveiieieeceeee State Soccer Tournament - First Round Girls - 2A,
4A, & 6A

Friday, April, 26, 2019.........cccccovivevieiececee, State Soccer Tournament - First Round Boys - 2A,
4A, & 6A

Wednesday, May 1, 2019.........c.ccccevvevveieerieennenn, State Soccer Tournament - Second Round Girls

Thursday, May 2, 2019 .......ccccccevvevveeceece e State Soccer Tournament - Second Round Boys

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 AND

Wednesday, May 8, 2019.........ccccccevvvevvrveninennnnn. State Soccer Tournament - Semifinals - Class A
State Soccer Tournament - Quarterfinal Round

Tuesday, May 14, 2019........cccccevvvevveieieereeeee State Soccer Tournament - Semifinals - Class 2A-7A

Thursday, May 16, 2019 ........ccccceveieieiiniieenen, State Soccer Tournament - FINALS- Class A

Friday, May 17, 2019 AND
Saturday, May 18, 2019........ccccceriviniienieene State Soccer Tournament - FINALS - Class 2A-7A

State Final Sites are Mercer University in Macon, GA and McEachern High School in
Powder Springs, Ga. Classifications will be assigned a Finals location at a later date.
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